
Hemingway South

2024 Summer Softball Schedule

Date Time Opponent Location

Saturday, May 11, 2024 8:30 AM   at St. Charles Buffalo Glen Field 2

Saturday, May 18, 2024 8:30 AM Hemingway Blue Buffalo Glen Field 2

Saturday, May 25, 2024 8:30 AM   at Tall Trees Buffalo Glen Field 2

Saturday, June 8, 2024 9:45 AM Lynnhaven Buffalo Glen Field 2

Saturday, June 15, 2024 8:30 AM   at Liberty Park Buffalo Glen field 4

Saturday, June 22, 2024 9:45 AM Sanibel Buffalo Glen Field 2

Saturday, June 29, 2024 8:30 AM St. Charles Buffalo Glen Field 2

Saturday, July 13, 2024 9:45 AM   at Hemingway Blue Buffalo Glen Field 2

Saturday, July 20, 2024 8:30 AM Tall Trees Buffalo Glen Field 2

Saturday, August 3, 2024 9:45 AM   at Lynnhaven Buffalo Glen Field 2

Saturday, August 10, 2024 8:30 AM Liberty Park Buffalo Glen Field 2
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